DIN RAIL BOXES
39
universal
Enclosures
19''
CABINETS
HAND
HELD
CASES
HEAVY
DUTY
ENCLOSURES
Interface
supports
control
stations
diecast
& metal
boxes
Desktop &
Instrument
cases
Potting
Boxes
19"
ENCLOSURES
custom
sized
enclosures
Custom
Services
DEVELOPMENT
BOARDS
DIN
RAIL
BOXES
Vertical Box for DIN Rail
�•  �	�Designed for 5mm pitch
terminal blocks
�•  �	�Two sizes, 22.5mm or
	 45mm wide
�•  �	�Solid & perforated plates to
cover unused terminal areas
�•  �	�Three sides accept 12-way
terminal blocks each side
�•  �	�Complete box contains
one 12-way closed, three
4-way closed & three 4-way
perforated plates
CVB
Specification
Rating Terminals
Cable entry
Terminal protection
Material
8A/250VAC
2x2.5mm2 Solid or Standard
IP20
PA66 UL94-V0
type no.
CVB225/KIT
CVB450/KIT
CVBPF4
CVBPP4
CVBPP12
CVBMSC
Description
Complete plastic box
Complete plastic box
4 way perforated
4 way closed plate
12 way closed plate
Prototyping board
Size
22.5x82x90mm
45x82x90mm
CVB Vent Plate
CVB Blind Plate
CVB Blind Plate Long
Features
■  12 terminals
■  Internal PCB guides
■  Snap fit Din Rail
mounting fixtures
■  Grey Flame Retardant
UL 94V0 Lexan
■  Removable top cover
■  Cable entry 2 x 2.5mm2 solid
or 2 x 1.5mm2 stranded
and terminated
■  Integral marker plate
■  For G rail mountings see
optional adapters
■  Terminals have pcb pins to minimise internal
wiring
A range of two vertical boxes designed for 5mm pitch
plug-in terminal blocks. The plates are to cover unused
terminal areas and come in either solid or perforated.
Each of the three sides of the boxes accept up to twelve ways
of terminal blocks.
External dimensions = 22.5 x 82 x 90 mm or
45 x 82 x 90 mm
CCH12 CCH12
PCB mounting with Vertical Box
Maximum pcb board dims
Type No. Description
CCH12 12 terminal controls housing
Controls Housing (Din Rail mounting)
*Each product contains: 12 way closed plate, three 4 way closed plates and three
4 way perforated plates
CNMB/ST/KIT
  62
  9
SECTION B-B
  86 INT
  19.20 INT
  90
  82 O/ALL
  101.10 O/ALL
A A
B
B
CLOSED PLATE
LID
3x 4-WAY
PERFORATED PLATES
BASE
1x 12 WAY
3x 4-WAY
CLOSED PLATES
SECTION A-A
  77 INT
  22.50 O/ALL
FAX: 01638 716554
B
C
D
1 2
A
21 4
B
A
5 6
DRAWN
CHK'D
EMAIL: SALES@CAMDENBOSS.COM
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
FINISH.
NAME SIGNED DATE MATERIAL.
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
TITLE:
DWG NO.
SCALE. 1 : 2 SHEET 1 OF 1
A4
C
PROJECTION.
REVISION.  O
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
WEB: www.CAMDENBOSS.COM
SUFFOLK. IP28 7DE
CVB225 KIT
FINE TEXTURE
- - -
25/03/11LSSUBKHANKULOVA
25/03/11LUKASZ DROBKA LD
MILDENHALL, FOR CVB SERIES
3
3
GENARAL ASSY DRAWING
60 JAMES CARTER RD, TEL: 01638 716101
GENERAL TOLERANCES +/- 0.2
  66
  9
  = 67 =
5
2.90
  73.50
C C
SECTION C-C
BASE
  3.50
  8
1x 12 WAY
CLOSED PLATE
3x 4-WAY
PERFORATED PLATES
3x 4-WAY
CLOSED PLATES
BASE
LID
  82 O/ALL
  101.75 O/ALL
  90.50
A
A
BB
  8.60
  65.70
  44.90 O/ALL
  61.15
  8.80
  42.38 INT
  86.67 INT
SECTION A-A
  77.5 INT
SECTION B-B
  5
  2.90
  71.65
  66.60
CC
  3.29    7.54
SECTION C-C
B
C
D
1 2
A
21 4
B
A
5 6
DRAWN
CHK'D
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
FINISH.
NAME SIGNED DATE MATERIAL.
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
TITLE:
DWG NO.
SCALE. 1 : 2 SHEET 1 OF 1
A4
C
PROJECTION.
REVISION.  A
CVB450,KIT
FINE TEXTURE
- - -14/02/13I.PIAN PAGANO
-- -
GENERAL DIMENTION DRAWING
FOR CVB SERIES
3
3
GENERAL TOLERANCES +/- 0.2
JAMES CARTER RD, MILDENHALL, SUFFOLK. IP28 7DE
TEL: 01638 716101 FAX: 01638 716554
EMAIL: Sales@CamdenBoss.com
WEB: www.CamdenBoss.com